Lunch menu - available 12.00 - 3.00 PM

Jollof Rice & one piece

chicken

Fried Rice & one piece
chicken

Whie Rice & Stew

Assorted meatpepper
soup & boiled yam

Coconut Rice with
Sardines

VEGETARIAN
Beans with Fried Plantain

Beans Pottage
Yam Pottage

Vegetarian Jollof Rice
Vegetarian Fried Rice

Most of our dishes
contains Crayfish,
grounded prawns, dried
fish,stock fish, MSG,
Wheat Starch and flavour
enhancers.

fyou have any allergies,
please let us know.

£5350

£550

£550
£550

£550

£550
£550
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Menu

Assorted meat stew (L)

Assorted meatstew (S)

Assorted meat pepper
soup (L)

Assorted meat pepper
soup (S)

Fresh Fish Pepper Soup
(L)

Fresh Fish Pepper Soup
(S)

Assorted meat Egusi
Soup (L)

Assorted meat Egusi
Soup (S)

Efo Riro (L)

Efo Riro (S)

Ogbono Soup (L)
Ogbono Soup (S)
Okro Soup (L)

Okro Soup (S)

Soup of the Day (S)
Soup of the Day (L)
ACCOMPANIMENTS
Eba

Pounded Yam (Flour)
Freshly PoundedYam

£8.50

£6.50
£7.50

£6.00

£8.00

£6.50

£8.90

£6.50

£8.50
£6.50
£8.50
£6.50
£8.50
£6.50
£5.50
£7.00

£3.00
£4.00
£5.50

Boiled White Rice

Jollof Rice with Fish/
Lamb/Beef/Chicken (L)

Jollof Rice served with
Fish or Lamb or Beef or
Chicken(S)

Fried Rice with Fish/
Lamb/Beef/Chcken (L)

Fried Rice with Fish/
Lamb/Beef/Chcken (S)

Special Fried Rice
(contains Prawns, Beef,
Lamb,Chicken)

Boiled/Fried Yam (L)
Boiled/Fried Yam (S)
Boiled/Fried Plantain (L)
Boiled/Fried Plantain (S)

EXTRAS

Fried Chicken

Fried Beef/Lamb/Fish
Moin Moin

Salad

£3.50

£8.00

£6.50

£8.00

£6.50

£7.00

£5.00
£3.50
£4.50
£3.00

£1.00
£2.50
£150
£150





