Lunch menu - available 12.00 - 3.00 PM		
Jollof Rice & one piece	£5 <i>5</i> 0	
chicken		
Fried Rice & one piece chicken	£5 <i>5</i> 0	
White Rice & Stew	£5.50	
Assorted meat pepper soup & boiled yam	£5 <i>5</i> 0	
-		

Coconut Rice with £5.50 Sardines

VEGETARIAN

Beans with Fried Plantain	£5 <i>5</i> 0
Beans Pottage	£5 <i>5</i> 0
Yam Pottage	£4.50
Vegetarian Jollof Rice	£4.50
Vegetarian Fried Rice	£4.50

Most of our dishes contains Crayfish, grounded prawns, dried fish,stock fish, MSG, Wheat Starch and flavour enhancers.

f you have any allergies, please let us know.

Menu

Assorted meat stew (L)	£8.50	Boiled W
Assorted meat stew (S) Assorted meat pepper) £6.50 £7.50	Jollof Ric Lamb/Be
soup (L) Assorted meat pepper soup (S)	£6.00	Jollof Ric Fish or L Chicken
Fresh Fish Pepper Sou (L)	ip £8.00	Fried Ric Lamb/Be
Fresh Fish Pepper Sou (S)	ip £6.50	Fried Ric Lamb/Be
Assorted meat Egusi Soup (L)	£8.50	Special F (contains
Assorted meat Egusi Soup (S)	£6.50	Lamb,Ch Boiled/Fr
Efo Riro (L)	£8.50	Boiled/Fr
Efo Riro (S)	£6.50	Boiled/Fr
Ogbono Soup (L)	£8.50	Boiled/Fr
Ogbono Soup (S)	£6.50	
Okro Soup (L)	£8.50	EXTRAS
Okro Soup (S)	£6.50	Fried Ch
Soup of the Day (S)	£5.50	Fried Bee
Soup of the Day (L)	£7.00	Moin Mc
ACCOMPANMENTS		Salad
Eba	£3.00	
Pounded Yam (Flour)	£4.00	
Freshly Pounded Yam	£5.50	

	Boiled White Rice	£3.50
	Jollof Rice with Fish/ Lamb/Beef/Chicken (L)	£8.00
	Jollof Rice served with , Fish or Lamb or Beef or Chicken(S)	£6.50
7	Fried Rice with Fish/ Lamb/Beef/Chicken (L)	£8.00
	Fried Rice with Fish/ Lamb/Beef/Chicken (S)	£6.50
	Special Fried Rice (contains Prawns, Beef, Lamb,Chicken)	£7.00
	Boiled/Fried Yam (L)	£5.00
	Boiled/Fried Yam (S)	£3.50
	Boiled/Fried Plantain (L)	£4.50
	Boiled/Fried Plantain (S)	£3.00
	EXTRAS	
	Fried Chicken	£1.00
	Fried Beef/Lamb/Fish	£2.50
	MoinMoin	£1.50
	Salad	£150